

Thank you for volunteering your time to help The Kern Autism Network, Inc. Having you to help with our local organization is truly appreciated and needed for those on the autism spectrum. It is wonderful having local volunteers come together for the cause of autism. Thank you again for your willingness to join us today!

NAME						DATE
ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	ZIP
PHONE	CELL	OTHER		E-MAIL		
GROUP AFFILIATIO	N - High School or Commun	nity				
ARE YOU A: OS	STUDENT O INDIVIDUAL WITH A	AUTISM O PARENT O COMMUNIT	Y LEADER	₹		
AGE IF UNDE	R 18, PROVIDE: 1. PARENT/GUARD	DIAN NAME		2. PARENT/GUARDIAN SIG	GNATURE	
DO YOU NEED SER	VICE HOURS?		O YES	O NO		
I AM INTERESTED IN FULFILLING SERVICE HOURS REQUIREMENT				HOURS		
WILL YOU BE VOLU	JNTEERING WITH US AGAIN?		O YES	O NO		
HAVE YOU PARTA	KEN IN ANY VOLUNTEER WORK BI	EFORE?	O YES	O NO		
HAVE YOU HAD A	NY EXPERIENCE WORKING WITH I	NDIVIDUALS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS?	O YES	O NO		
HOW DID YOU HEA	AR ABOUT THE KERN AUTISM NET	WORK?				
HAVE YOU EVER B	EEN CHARGED WITH OR CONVICT	ED OF A CRIME?	O YES	O NO		
IF YES ABOVE, PL	EASE EXPLAIN					
PHOTO REL	EASE					
l,		, herby authorize Kern Autism Netwo	rk, Inc. pe	ermission to use my likene	ess in a phot	ograph in any and all of
its publications, in	cluding but not limited to all Kern	Autism Network, Inc. printed and dig	ital public	cations. I understand and	agree that a	ny photograph using my
	ne property of Kern Autism Netw receive no financial compensatio	ork, Inc. and will not be returned. I ac on.	knowledg	ge that since my participat	ion with Ker	rn Autism Network, Inc.
I hereby irrevocab	oly authorize Kern Autism Netwo	rk, Inc. to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, p	ublish or	distribute this photo for	purposes of	publicizing Kern Autism
	•	pose. In addition, I waive the right to	-			=
	**	waive any right to royalties or other o ern Autism Network, Inc. from all clai	•	· ·		
	<u> </u>	ng on my behalf or on behalf of my est	-	•		
PRINTED NAME		SIGNATURE				DATE
IF UNDER 18 YEA	ARS OF AGE, PARENT/GUARDIAN N	NAME SIGNATURE				

ONCE COMPLETED, FAX, E-MAIL OR MAIL TO:

Kern Autism Network-Autism, Inc.

8200 Stockdale Hwy., Ste. M-10#171, Bakersfield, CA 93311 Phone: (661) 489-3335 | Fax: (661) 489-3334 kernautism@gmail.com